
D1 * Intro-Level * Test A Memberships

CW Equestrian Center, Inc.
Schooling Show October 15, 2016

Dressage Classes

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
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Place

9:00 73 Rita Chapman Metaphor 61.25 8

9:06 131 Shawn Makepeace Arwen 62.81 6

9:12 102 Renee Dahlmann Regal King 66.25 5

9:18 146 Julia Vasquez Thunder'g Silver Son 70.00 2

9:24 115 Elle Pepper 61.88 7

9:30 136 Ashley Nicholson Smokey 66.88 4

9:36 134 Susan Fischer Phoenix 70.00 1

9:42 129 Nicki Wheeler Mako 67.50 3

D2 * Intro-Level * Test B

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S

W
D
A
IL

TH
T
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O

Place

9:48 146 Julia Vasquez Thunder'g Silver Son 67.19 3

9:54 73 Rita Chapman Metaphor 58.13 5

10:00 131 Shawn Makepeace Arwen 63.44 4

10:06 129 Nicki Wheeler Mako 68.13 2

10:12 114 Denise Shinabery Arney 67.50 2

10:18 136 Ashley Nicholson Smokey 61.56 5

10:24 115 Elle Pepper 62.81 4

10:30 134 Susan Fischer Phoenix 70.63 1

10:36 90 Cori White Precious Desert Rose 66.25 3

10:42 102 Renee Dahlmann Regal King 70.00 1

D3 * Intro-Level * Test C

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S
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D
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Place

10:48 90 Cori White Precious Desert Rose 63.50 3

10:54 147 Florence Mathieu-ConnerFleurette 69.50 1

11:00 134 Susan Fischer Phoenix 63.00 4

11:06 129 Nicki Wheeler Mako 65.50 2

D4 * Training Level – Test 1

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S
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M
I-S
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O

Place

11:12 118 Mackenzie Brown Dynamic Jay 59.13 8

11:18 73 Rita Chapman Metaphor 63.04 4

11:24 114 Denise Shinabery Arney 62.60 6

11:30 142 Rylie Ewers Dynamic Jay 62.60 7

11:36 132 Paige Shinabery Finn 62.82 5

11:42 143 Katy Sebena Copper Dollar Cody 66.08 2

11:48 139 Amy Peel Regal Lady Regina 67.61 1

11:54 137 Adrianna Russell Precious Desert Rose 65.43 3



D5 * Training Level – Test 2

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S
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D
A
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TH
T
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Place

12:00 118 Mackenzie Brown Dynamic Jay 62.11 5

12:06 143 Katy Sebena Copper Dollar Cody 64.61 4

12:12 142 Rylie Ewers Dynamic Jay 61.34 6

12:18 132 Paige Shinabery Finn 59.04 7

12:24 140 Vicki Hall Timpani 69.81 1

12:30 139 Amy Peel Regal Lady Regina 66.35 2

12:36 137 Adrianna Russell Precious Desert Rose 64.81 3

D6 * Training Level – Test 3

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S
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Place

12:42 140 Vicki Hall Timpani 68.41 1

12:48 139 Amy Peel Regal Lady Regina 62.95 2

D7 * Western Dressage – Test of Choice

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S

W
D
A
IL

Test Place

Intro #112:54 131 Shawn Makepeace Arwen 61.61 X 1

13:00 144 Cailyn Doll Smokey 62.08 1

D8 * Classical Dressage – Test of Choice

Intro #1

Intro #2

** 10 Minute Arena Change **

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S

W
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A
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TH
T
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I-S
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O

Place

Level 1 - #113:10 140 Vicki Hall Timpani 65.00 X 1

(30 Minute Break for Lunch)

Level 1 - #1



N1 * Costume Class

Novelty Classes

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
A
IL

TH
T

M
I-S
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O

106 Myla Preis AVA Our Secret Chance 1

135 Carol Makepeace Felina 2

N2 * Open Showmanship

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
A
IL

TH
T

M
I-S
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O

141 Darby Collingham AVA Our Secret Chance 2

109 Caitlyn Fields Candy 1

133 Linda Italiano Too Darn Hot 3

N3 * Lead Line (No Age Limit)

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
A
IL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

130 Alaina Welsh Tinkerbell 1

113 Caelan Beach Precious Desert Rose 1

106 Myla Preis AVA Our Secret Chance 1

146 Danalee Materkowski Thunder'g Silver Son 1

147 Casey Sheppard Smokey 1

F1 * Pee-Wee Walk the Rail (Walking Only)

Pleasure Classes

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S
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TH
T

M
I-S
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O

115 Elle Pepper

130 Alaina Welsh Tinkerbell 4

110 Olivia D'Atri AVA Our Secret Chance 3

146 Danalee Materkowski Precious Desert Rose 1

136 Anna VanGorkom Smokey 2

F2 * Youth Walk/Trot (17 & Under)

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
A
IL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

141 Darby Collingham AVA Our Secret Chance 1

109 Caitlyn Fields Candy 2

F3 * Adult Walk/Trot (18+)

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
A
IL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

133 Linda Italiano Too Darn Hot 1

F4 * Mae West Walk/Trot (50+)

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
A
IL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

133 Linda Italiano Too Darn Hot 1 X



F5 * Youth Pleasure (17 & Under)

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
A
IL

TH
T

M
I-S
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O

109 Caitlyn Fields Candy 1

F6 * Adult Pleasure (18+)

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
A
IL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

133 Linda Italiano Too Darn Hot 1

F7 * Youth Equitation (17 & Under)

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
A
IL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

109 Caitlyn Fields Candy 1


